                                                                       SJ-M029-MNU-DC001
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
FOR
 Magnetostrictive Type Level Transmitter
MODEL : SMS SERIES
Revision V 1.6
                                                                                  Page  2/9
                                                                                 Rev. No.: 1.6

                                                                                  Page  18/9
                                                                                 Rev. No.: 1.6
 14. ORDERING INFORMATION
SMS 2W-200 S 1 A 1 A 1
CONDUIT CONNECTION
  1 = PF 1/2" (STD)
  OP = etc.
ENCLOSURE
  A = Weather Proof  (ADC-12)
  B = Explosion Proof (Ex d IIB T6)
  C = Intrinsic Safety (Ex ia ⅡB T4) --- Pending
SPECIFIC GRAVITY OF LIQUID
  1 = 0.7  Float ø102
  OP = etc.
MEASURING RANGE(PIPE TOTAL LENGTH)
  A = 0.3～2.0M
  B = 2.1～4.0M
  C = 4.1～5.9M(Option)
MOUNTING SIZE
  1 = JIS 5K  50A  FF Flange (STD)
  2 = JIS 10K 50A  FF Flange
  3 = JIS 10K 80A  FF Flange
  4 = JIS 10K 100A FF Flange
  5 = PT 2" Socket
  6 = 2" Sanitary Ferrule Clamp
  OP = etc.
WET PARTS MATERIAL
  S = 316SS
MODEL SELECTION
  200 = STD General Type(-20 ～ +60℃)
  300 = High Temperature Type(-20 ～ +100℃)  --- Pending
  300HT = Chamber Outside Type for Power Plant (Magnetic Gauge 및 Chamber 별매)
  600 = Explosion Proof Type
                                                                                  Page  19/9
                                                                                 Rev. No.: 1.6
13207. 경기도 성남시 중원구 사기막골로 148번길 12(상대원동)
전국번호 : 1670-8070 대표번호 : 031-627-9000 / 031-627-9010 / 031-627-9011
COPYRIGHTⒸ 2010 SEOJIN INSTECH CO., LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED